
 

 

  

WOMEN’S VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 2014 

 
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

     

 

Wed 

 

Sept 3 

Gavilan Classic Tournament 
West Valley, Gavilan, Los Medanos, MPC 

 

Gilroy 

 

1:00 PM 

Fri Sept 12 MPC Classic Tournament 
MPC, Los Medanos, College Sequoias 

 

Monterey 

 

2:00 PM 

Wed Sept 17 Laney College 

Ohlone College 

Monterey 

Monterey 

4:30 PM and 

6:30 PM 

Fri Sept 19 MPC Classic Tournament 
MPC, Merced West Hills 

Monterey 2:00 PM 

Fri Sept 26 Canada College Monterey 6:30 PM 

Wed Oct 1 Skyline College San Bruno 6:30 PM 

Fri Oct 3 Chabot College Monterey 6:30 PM 

Wed Oct 8 City College San Francisco Monterey 6:30 PM 

Fri Oct 10 Cabrillo College Aptos 6:30 PM 

Fri Oct 17 San Jose City College San Jose 6:30 PM 

Wed Oct 22 Hartnell College Salinas 6:30 PM 

Fri Oct 24 DeAnza College Monterey 6:30 PM 

Wed Oct 29 Chabot College Hayward 6:30 PM 

Fri Oct 31 City College San Francisco San Francisco 6:30 PM 

Wed  Nov 5 Cabrillo College Monterey 6:30 PM 

Wed Nov 12 San Jose City College Monterey 6:30 PM 

Fri Nov 14 Hartnell College Monterey 6:30 PM 

Wed Nov 19 DeAnza College Cupertino 6:30 PM 

 

 

Head Coach:  Kit Moore (831) 645-1347 

Athletic Director: Lyndon Schutzler (831) 646-4221 

Athletic Trainer: Jeff McCart (831) 646-4227 

Equipment:  Renee D’Acquisto (831) 646-4228 

Colors:   Maroon & White 

Mascot:  Lobos 
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